
Plano's Freshman Boy's Basketball Schedule
Date Day Event H/A Time Location

11/19/2012 Mon vs. Aurora Central Catholic A 5:30 PM Aurora

11/20/2012 Tue vs. Aurora Christian A 5:30 PM Aurora

11/26/2012 Mon vs. Seneca A 5:30 PM Seneca

11/28/2012 Wed vs. Sandwich A 5:30 PM Sandwich

12/6/2012 Thu vs. Hall H 5:30 PM Main Gym

12/8/2012 Sat vs. HBR A 9:00 AM Hinckley

12/10/2012 Mon vs. Reed Custer H 5:30 PM Auxillary Gym

12/12/2012 Wed vs. Somonauk A 4:30 PM Somonauk

12/13/2012 Thu vs. Dwight A 5:30 PM Dwight

12/17/2012 Mon vs. Somonauk H 4:30 PM Main Gym

12/18/2012 Tue vs. Lisle H 5:30 PM Plano

1/3/2013 Thu vs. Indian Creek H 5:30 PM Auxillary Gym

1/9/2013 Wed vs. Reed Custer A 5:30 PM Reed Custer

1/12/2013 Sat vs. I-8 Tournament (Plano) H TBA Main Gym

1/14/2013 Mon vs. I-8 Tournament (Plano) H TBA Main Gym

1/16/2013 Wed vs. Wilmington H 5:30 PM Auxillary Gym

1/19/2013 Sat vs. Serena H 10:00 AM Serena

* 1/22/2013 Tue vs. Coal City A 5:30 PM Coal City

1/24/2013 Thu vs. Manteno H 5:30 PM Auxillary Gym

1/26/2013 Sat vs. Sandwich H 10:00 AM Main Gym

1/29/2013 Tue vs. Yorkville A 5:30 PM Yorkville

1/30/2013 Wed vs. Ottawa Marquette A 5:45 PM Marquette Academy

1/31/2013 Thu vs. Peotone A 6:00 PM Peotone

2/4/2013 Mon vs. Westmont H 5:30 PM Auxillary Gym

* 2/12/2013 Tue vs. HBR A 4:30 PM HBR

2/13/2013 Wed vs. Leland H 4:30 PM Main Gym

2/14/2013 Thu vs. Morris H 5:30 PM Morris


